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1 Reshma Sabu General 8789 15/10/1996 8330098441 reshmasabusports400@gmail.com

2 Amritha M. Nandan General 8790 25/07/1997 6282533385 amrithanandan25@gmail.com

3 Reshma Sasi SC 8791 09/10/1997 9383443339 reshmasasi559@gmail.com

4 Sinsha Thankachen General 8792 02/10/1995 8156995982 sinshathankachen@gmail.com

5 Gisha Abraham General 8793 24/02/1992 7591985607 jesmineus@gmail.com

6 Rainu Meera Mathew General 8794 28/05/1996 9488981241 rainuchennattu@gmail.com

7 Ameya Mary Yovakim General 8795 12/05/1997 9744737494 ameyamary12@gmail.com

8 Rani Elezebeth John General 8796 05/09/1996 9539445005 ranielezebeth30427@gmail.com

9 Riya Xavier General 8797 15/02/1995 9207795590 riyamariyamxavier@gmail.com

10 Jinu Punnoose General 8798 01/06/1996 9496007257 jinupunnoose2@gmail.com

11 Andria Noronha General 8799 20/10/1997 8129354412 andrianoronha2018@gmail.com

12 Reshma Elizabeth Raju General 8800 17/10/1996 9496261474 reshmaeraju@gmail.com

13 Dona Matherw General 8801 24/12/1993 9495902480 donamtw@gmail.com

14 Jami Jolly General 8802 28/10/1997 9745526850 malujolly24@gmail.com

15 Renjitha Varma R. General 8803 01/05/1993 8301857649 renjithavarma0@gmail.com

16 Adarsh J. SC 8804 10/05/1995 8590951559 viratachu94@gmail.com

17 Angel Susan Varghese General 8805 19/09/1996 9048206095 angelkadakkethu@gmail.com

18 Sruthi Caroline Thomas General 8806 29/10/1991 9496314889 sruthicaroline@gmail.com

19 Sreelekshmi J. General 8807 09/07/1997 7907314446 sreelekshmijayakumar97@gmail.com

20 Akhila Mariam Zachariah General 8808 06/04/1997 9048102247 akhilamariam1997@gmail.com

21 T. J. Nandini General 8809 02/121998 9567623612 nandinijyothiraj@gmail.com

22 Rebecca Jacob General 8810 26/03/1997 7558947805 bocajacceber@gmail.com

23 Sreethu N. P. SC 8811 09/05/1997 9656437619 npsreethu@gmail.com

24 Gayathry Pradeep General 8812 05/02/1995 9605827371 gayathree1995@gmail.com

25 Feba Mary Sabu General 8813 17/06/1999 8921881850 febamary.99@gmail.com
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26 Vinduja Vijayan General 8814 07/04/1998 9539031221 vindujavijayan1268@gmail.com

27 Aelu Elza Kurian General 8815 12/04/1995 8547369934 aeluelza@gmail.com

28 Devumol A. S. General 8816 26/02/1995 9495857990 devuarackal@gmail.com

29 Adona Alexander General 8817 05/05/1996 9497330226 alexanderadona@gmail.com

30 Roshni Susan Varghese General 8818 16/11/1997 9497393448 roshnisusan18@gmail.com

31 Feba Susan Bejoy General 8819 09/09/1997 8157953453 febasb97@gmail.com

32 Meriya George General 8820 19/05/1997 9188651642 meriyageorge19@gmail.com

33 Ashly Mariam Sam General 8821 02/05/1997 9497521211 ashlymariam.sam@gmail.com

34 Ansa Ann Jacob General 8822 19/04/1997 9061591676 ansajacob561@gmail.com

35 Sejin Philip George General 8823 21/09/1996 9207458439 sejinphilip210@gmail.com

36 Christeena Justus General 8824 23/01/1997 9447643587 christeena231@gmail.com

37 Achsa Mariam Thomas General 8825 27/10/1996 6282665418 achsajjp@gmail.com

38 Betsy Sebastian General 8826 24/10/1997 9497511686 betsykallarackal@gmail.com

39 Chrysto George Mathew General 8827 25/09/1997 9447395512 chrystomathew25@gmail.com

40 Arpitha Ann James General 8828 16/08/1995 9400081141 arpithajames808@gmail.com

41 Aiswarya Biju General 8829 26/01/1995 8113813168 aiswaryabiju0490@gmail.com

42 Vysakhan P. V. SC 8830 14/05/1996 9539093440 vysakhanpv60@gmail.com

43 Revathy K. Raj SC 8831 11/03/1997 8921011302 revathykraj97@gmail.com

44 Akshaya K. SC 8832 14/01/1998 9846184306 achujakshaya@gmail.com

45 Anjitha A. SC 8833 10/07/1998 8943251796 anjithaarimbooth@gmail.com

46 Rinsha P. K. SC 8835 07/02/1997 9544659588 rinshapk99@gmail.com

47 Dona Denny General 8836 15/10/1995 7510882056 donadenny2056@gmail.com

48 Seena Thomas General 8837 20/11/1996 9562187441 seenathomas5555@gmail.com

49 Reshma Raveendran General 8838 21/03/1997 8943278268 rrrreshma1997@gmail.com

50 Anjana G. Nair General 8839 07/07/1995 9544743380 anjanagnair95@gmail.com
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